附件2
“江苏省优秀新兴青年”评选汇总表
	

	序号
	推荐单位
	姓名
	性别
	出生年月
	政治面貌
	单位职务
	申报类别
	职业类别

	1
	南京团市委
	张XX
	男
	1995.10
	中共党员/群众
	南京市XX区XX工作室负责人
	青艺家
	自由美术工作者

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


说明：自荐人员可不填“推荐单位”
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